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Pork Pistols

Rick's Rad Team
EWC Boyz
Designated Drinkers
Bucknuts

Lucky Loser

Pickett Fences
Peter's Choice Team
That Lovin Thielen
Dak to the Future

Total Points

Pork Pistols

EWC Boyz
Designated Drinkers
Rick's Rad Team
Bucknuts

Pickett Fences

That Lovin Thielen
Lucky Loser

Peter's Choice Team
Dak to the Future
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2698.88
2505.00
2449.16
2366.98
2251.46
2077.62
2062.62
2010.72
1987.20
1907.38
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PCT
0.800
0.733
0.667
0.667
0.533
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.267
0.200

PF
2447.20
2098.22
2211.52
2109.96
2025.62
1842.02
1776.00
1787.26
1864.62
1678.52

PA
1882.94
1855.56
1948.10
1973.08
2059.72
1977.08
1966.28
2014.00
2104.70
2059.48
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PTS
2698.88
2366.98
2505.00
2449.16
2251.46
2010.72
2077.62
1987.20
2062.62
1907.38
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